```
200312-2 : n : 05/01/2019 : Education Policy / AJR
 1
 2
 3
        HOUSE EDUCATION POLICY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO HB506
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
                   On page 1, delete lines 13 and 14, and insert in
        lieu thereof:
 9
                   This bill would extend
10
11
                   On page 1, line 15, delete "urgent" and insert in
12
13
        lieu thereof:
14
                   emergency
15
16
                   On page 1, line 16, and on page 2, line 3, delete
        "twice" and insert in lieu thereof:
17
18
                   once
19
20
                   On page 1, line 17, and on page 2, line 3, delete
21
         "six" and insert in lieu thereof:
22
                   four
23
24
                   On page 1, lines 25 and 26, and on page 2, lines 7
25
        and 8, delete "Sections 16-3-16, 16-23-3, 16-23-16.1, and
        16-24C-3" and insert in lieu thereof:
26
                   Section 16-23-3
27
```

```
1
 2
                   On page 1, delete line 27, and on page 2, delete
        line 1, and insert in lieu thereof:
 3
 4
                   teaching certificates; to extend the length of time
 5
        for which
 6
 7
                   On page 2, delete lines 10 to 26, inclusive
 8
                   On page 5, line 27, and page 6, lines 2 and 9,
 9
10
        delete "emergency urgent" and insert in lieu thereof:
11
                   emergency
12
13
                   On page 6, lines 4 and 5, delete ", and such
14
        emergency. An urgent" and insert in lieu thereof:
15
                   , and such emergency
16
                   On page 6, line 6, delete "two times" and insert in
17
18
        lieu thereof:
19
                   once
20
21
                   On page 6, line 8, delete "six" and insert in lieu
22
        thereof:
23
                   four
24
25
                   On page 6, delete lines 18 to 27, inclusive, and
        delete all the language on pages 7 to 14, inclusive
26
27
```